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SCC/MLA ANNUAL MEETING 
ARMADILLOS TOGETHER 
OCTOBER 12-14, 2021 
 

 

List of Attendees 
 

# Name Email Address 

1.  Suzanne Abbey sabbey@uttyler.edu 

2.  Mararia Adams mararia.adams@lsuhs.edu 

3.  Rebecca Ajtai ajtai@uthscsa.edu 

4.  Tara Allison tara.allison@ttuhsc.edu 

5.  Sky Allred sky.allred@unthsc.edu 

6.  Kristine Alpi krisalpi@gmail.com 

7.  Brook Amen brook.amen@unthsc.edu 

8.  Tara Atkins tnatkins@utmb.edu 

9.  Bitty Babu bitty.babu@utsouthwestern.edu 

10.  Elizabeth Barksdale elizabeth.barksdale@utsouthwestern.edu 

11.  John L Bayhi john.bayhi@uta.edu 

12.  Rebecca Bealer rbeale@lsuhsc.edu 

13.  Jessie Beckett jessie-beckett@ouhsc.edu 

14.  Marlene Bishop mbisho@lsuhsc.edu 

15.  Lindsay Blake LEBlake@uams.edu 

16.  Saige Blanchard saige.blanchard@ou.edu 

17.  Becky Blanton becky-blanton@ouhsc.edu 

18.  Kathleen Bloomingdale kathleen.bloomingdale@lsuhs.edu 

19.  Rachel Blume rachel.blume@tamu.edu 

20.  Alexandra Boeckman aboeckm1@g.emporia.edu 

21.  Roxanne Bogucka roxanne.bogucka@austin.utexas.edu 
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22.  Julie Bolin julie.bolin@bswhealth.org 

23.  John Boone jboone@harding.edu 

24.  Lynn Bostwick l_b218@txstate.edu 

25.  Michelle Bowers michelle.bowers@ttuhsc.edu 

26.  Sarah Ann Bowler-Hill sbowler-hill@salud.unm.edu 

27.  John Bramble john.bramble@utah.edu 

28.  Carolyn Bridgewater cbridg@lsuhsc.edu 

29.  Ashley Brock ashley.brock@cookchildrens.org 

30.  Stewart Brower stewart-brower@ouhsc.edu 

31.  Hayley Brunner hayley.brunner@unthsc.edu 

32.  Sklya Bryant skyla.bryant@ttuhsc.edu 

33.  Mandrell Bufford mbufford@tamu.edu 

34.  Daniel Burgard daniel.burgard@unthsc.edu 

35.  Kristen Burroughs kburroug@g.emporia.edu 

36.  Edward Caldwell edward.caldwell@unthsc.edu 

37.  Kelly Caldwell klcaldw3@utmb.edu 

38.  John Carter jcarte09@nyit.edu 

39.  Kathleen V. Carter kathleen.carter@utrgv.edu 

40.  Matt Christy christy@tamu.edu 

41.  Patricia Ciejka pciejka@utmb.edu 

42.  Lauren Clements lauren.clements@clarivate.com 

43.  Ana D Cleveland ana.cleveland@unt.edu 

44.  Shari Clifton shari-clifton@ouhsc.edu 

45.  Pam Coleman pjcoleman@library.tamu.edu 

46.  Stephany Compton scompton@twu.edu 

47.  Lisa Connor lconnor@shsu.edu 

48.  Amy Corder acorder@tulane.edu 

49.  Ana Corral aecorral@uh.edu 

50.  Jodi Cowan jodi.cowan@bswhealth.org 
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51.  Elaine Cox ecox@twu.edu 

52.  Tom Craig thomas.craig@uthct.edu 

53.  Molly Crews crewsm@tamu.edu 

54.  Matthew Cross mcross2@twu.edu 

55.  Jon Crossno jon.crossno@utsouthwestern.edu 

56.  Allison Cruise acruise@salud.unm.edu 

57.  Kevin Nelson Dao kndao@mail.missouri.edu 

58.  Ian Dean ian-dean@ouhsc.edu 

59.  Sandra Yvette Desjardins sdesjardins@twu.edu 

60.  Alison DeVries ardevrie@utmb.edu 

61.  Rebecca Dillen dillen@uiwtx.edu 

62.  Montie' Dobbins montie.dobbins@lsuhs.edu 

63.  Jamie Dougherty jamie-dougherty@ouhsc.edu 

64.  Alexandra Drake adrake3@twu.edu 

65.  David Duggar david.duggar@lsuhs.edu 

66.  Rebecca Egbert regbert@tamu.edu 

67.  Jon Eldredge jeldredge@salud.unm.edu 

68.  Owen Ellard ellard@uthscsa.edu 

69.  Mary Catherine Ellis memarycateellis@gmail.com 

70.  Darlene Ennis dmennis@ascension.org 

71.  Julia Esparza julia.esparza@lsuhs.edu 

72.  Melissa Fahrmann melissa.fahrmann@va.gov 

73.  Amy Faltinek amy.faltinek@ttuhsc.edu 

74.  Meaghan Farrell meaghan.farrell@tamuc.edu 

75.  David Farris dpfarris@mdanderson.org 

76.  Iram Fatima iramfatima@my.unt.edu 

77.  Jonquil Feldman jonquildf@gmail.com 

78.  Dawn Field d-field@att.net 

79.  Stephanie Fondy stephanie.fondy@bswhealth.org 
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80.  Vicki Ford vicki-ford@ouhsc.edu 

81.  Margaret Foster margaretfoster@tamu.edu 

82.  Clara Fowler cfowler@mdanderson.org 

83.  Elliott Freeman elliottfreeman@gmail.com 

84.  Lori Fregoso lori.fregoso@uthct.edu 

85.  Tina Frye tina.frye@wolterskluwer.com 

86.  Stephanie Fulton s-fulton@tamu.edu 

87.  Stefani Gafford SDGafford@uams.edu 

88.  Esther García egarcia2@usa.edu 

89.  Christine Gaspard sifuentes@uthscsa.edu 

90.  Linné Girouard lgirouard@houstonmethodist.org 

91.  Robyn Gleasner rgleasner@salud.unm.edu 

92.  Marilyn Goff mgoff@twu.edu 

93.  Tammy Gomez tammy.gomez@unthsc.edu 

94.  Jesse Gonzalez jesse.gonzalez@library.tmc.edu 

95.  Kelly Gonzalez kelly.gonzalez@utsouthwestern.edu 

96.  Jon Goodell jon.goodell@okstate.edu 

97.  Caitlin Gouge cgouge@twu.edu 

98.  Michelle Green green105@nsuok.edu 

99.  Sheila Green sgreen@tamu.edu 

100.  Carole Gruhn carole.gruhn@bswhealth.org 

101.  Anthony Guardado ag27@txstate.edu 

102.  Tomi Gunn gunn@mail.mlahq.org 

103.  Laura Hall ljhall@salud.unm.edu 

104.  Sheryl Hamilton sheryl-hamilton@ouhsc.edu 

105.  Claire Hanlon clairehanlon2@my.unt.edu 

106.  Kristin Hannappel kristin.hannappel@va.gov 

107.  Gale G. Hannigan ghannigan@salud.unm.edu 

108.  Rebekah Harmon rharmon@nyit.edu 



  
SCC/MLA 2021 VIRTUAL MEETING | LIST OF ATTENDEES 5 

 

# Name Email Address 

109.  Andrea Hayes AMHayes@uams.edu 

110.  Tarah Hayes tarah-hayes@ouhsc.edu 

111.  Laura Haygood laura.haygood@unthsc.edu 

112.  Tim Heiges theiges@ebsco.com 

113.  Rachel Helbing rrhelbing@uh.edu 

114.  Sheila Ross Henderson rosssh52@gmail.com 

115.  Ingrid C. Hendrix ihendrix@salud.unm.edu 

116.  George Hernandez gehernandez@salud.unm.edu 

117.  Myriam Hernandez Myriam.Hernandez@unthsc.edu 

118.  Elaine Hicks ehicks2@tulane.edu 

119.  Jean Hillyer jlhilly@earthlink.net 

120.  Desmond Ho desmond.ho@utsouthwestern.edu 

121.  Toni Hoberecht toni-hoberecht@ouhsc.edu 

122.  Travis Holder travis.holder@library.tmc.edu 

123.  Mary Holt maryholt@tulane.edu 

124.  Anne Howard anhoward@utmb.edu 

125.  Beth Howell bhowell@ebsco.com 

126.  John Humphrey jhumphrey2@twu.edu 

127.  Nha Huynh nha.huynh@library.tmc.edu 

128.  Kristi Ingram Kristi.Ingram@unthsc.edu 

129.  Libby Ingram LEIngram@uams.edu 

130.  Sarah Jackson sarah.jackson@lsuhs.edu 

131.  Gustavo Jacovazzo gustavo.jacovazzo@mheducation.com 

132.  Alice J. Jaggers alice@jjaggers.com 

133.  RaeAnna Jeffers raeannajeffers@gmail.com 

134.  Danny Jiang danny.jiang@springer.com 

135.  Phill Jo phill-jo@ouhsc.edu 

136.  Kristin Johnson kejohns5@uiwtx.edu 

137.  Christiana Elizabeth Julsaint christiana.julsaint@gmail.com 
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138.  Adela Justice avjustice@mdanderson.org 

139.  Zary Kamarei zahra.kamarei@acheedu.org 

140.  Rob Kandle rob.kandle@clarivate.com 

141.  Sabi Kastro sabi.kastro@clarivate.com 

142.  Richard Kaye kaye@uiwtx.edu 

143.  Ijeoma Kaz-Onyeakazi ijeomakaz-onyeakazi@my.unt.edu 

144.  Sloane Kelley skelley@nyit.edu 

145.  Brandon Kennedy branditokennedy@gmail.com 

146.  Courtney Kennedy courtney.kennedy10@okstate.edu 

147.  Curtis Kennett ckennett@gmail.com 

148.  Kathryn Kerdolff kkerdo@lsuhsc.edu 

149.  T. Louise Kidder tlkidder@utmb.edu 

150.  Brandy Klug brandy.klug@unthsc.edu 

151.  Molly Knapp molly.knapp@utah.edu 

152.  Varina Kosovich vkosovich@salud.unm.edu 

153.  Kelsey Koym kelsey.koym@library.tmc.edu 

154.  Michelle Kraft kraftm@ccf.org 

155.  Kate Krause kjkrause@mdanderson.org 

156.  Jeff Lacy lacyc@uthscsa.edu 

157.  Kellie Laguerre klaguerre@nejm.org 

158.  Kayleen Lam kayleen.lam@unthsc.edu 

159.  Stefanie Lapka slapka@central.uh.edu 

160.  Connie Lawman connie.lawman@lsuhs.edu 

161.  Janna Lawrence janna-lawrence@uiowa.edu 

162.  Brian Leaf brian.leaf@unthsc.edu 

163.  Keya Lee keya.lee@library.tmc.edu 

164.  Sonya Lemke sonya.lemke@acheedu.org 

165.  Brian Lewin brian.lewin@va.gov 

166.  Beth Ligeti fligeti@twu.edu 
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167.  Jennifer K. Lloyd jlloyd@lsuhsc.edu 

168.  Linda London linda.london@okstate.edu 

169.  Luiza Lopes llopes@ebsco.com 

170.  Emme Lopez lopeze13@uthscsa.edu 

171.  Kirsten Lorenzen lorenzenk@uthscsa.edu 

172.  Sarah Lu sarah.lu@springer.com 

173.  Tara Malone tara-malone@ouhsc.edu 

174.  Kelleen Maluski camaluski@salud.unm.edu 

175.  Connie Manning connie.manning@acheedu.org 

176.  Barbara Martinez barbaramartinez@my.unt.edu 

177.  Marco Martinez marcomartinez@my.unt.edu 

178.  Helen Mayo helen.mayo@utsouthwestern.edu 

179.  Becky McKay rmjohnson@uttyler.edu 

180.  Michelynn McKnight mmck@lsu.edu 

181.  Dora Mensah dora-mensah@ouhsc.edu 

182.  Tim Mey tmey@salud.unm.edu 

183.  Susan Michaelson smichaelson@tamu.edu 

184.  Alyssa Migdalski alyssamigdalski@gmail.com 

185.  Christina Miller christina.miller@mheducation.com 

186.  Jolene Miller jolene.miller@utoledo.edu 

187.  Kelley Minars minars@uthscsa.edu 

188.  Debbie Montenegro debbie.montenegro@unthsc.edu 

189.  Jennifer Moran jmoran@nejm.org 

190.  Emrys Moreau emrys-moreau@ouhsc.edu 

191.  Deron Morgan deron.morgan@clarivate.com 

192.  Pat Morris pat.morris@mercy.net 

193.  Moses Moya mlmoya@salud.unm.edu 

194.  Scott Murray scott.murray@okstate.edu 

195.  Paul Myatovich paul.myatovich@mheducation.com 
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196.  Ruth Neal ruth-neal@ouhsc.edu 

197.  Natasha Nekola natasha.nekola@ama-assn.org 

198.  Tom Nufer tom.nufer@wolterskluwer.com 

199.  Tim Nutt TGNutt@uams.edu 

200.  Katie O'Bryant kathleen.obryant@lsuhs.edu 

201.  Lydia Ogbadu-Oladapo lydiaoladapo@my.unt.edu 

202.  Amanda Okandan azokandan@gmail.com 

203.  Andrew Olinik aolini@lsuhsc.edu 

204.  Eula Oliphant eoliphant@twu.edu 

205.  Will Olmstadt will.olmstadt@lsuhs.edu 

206.  Joann Olsen joann.olsen@okstate.edu 

207.  Jennifer Ortiz Jennifer.Ortiz@unthsc.edu 

208.  Peace Ossom-Williamson peace.williamson@nyulangone.org 

209.  Lara Ouellette lara.ouellette@library.tmc.edu 

210.  Sonya Palmer sonya.palmer@integrisok.com 

211.  Margaret Peloquin margaret.peloquin@gmail.com 

212.  Catherine Pepper cpepper@tamu.edu 

213.  Rebecca Perales rperale4@epcc.edu 

214.  Alexius M. Peralta aperalta@uiwtx.edu 

215.  Emily Perez perez.emily413@gmail.com 

216.  Jodi Philbrick jodi.philbrick@unt.edu 

217.  Alisa Phillips Alisa.hemphill@library.tmc.edu 

218.  Keith Pickett kpicket1@tulane.edu 

219.  Katie Pierce-Farrier katie.pierce-farrier@unthsc.edu 

220.  Aaron Pope aaronbpope@gmail.com 

221.  Carmela Preciado clp0152@unt.edu 

222.  Neville Prendergast nprender@tulane.edu 

223.  Katie Prentice katie.prentice@library.tmc.edu 

224.  Valerie Prilop vgprilop@mdanderson.org 
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225.  Dale Prince jprin2@lsuhsc.edu 

226.  Jonathan Pringle jpringle@salud.unm.edu 

227.  Jamie Quinn jamie_quinn@baylor.edu 

228.  Jose Luis Quintero jquintero1@twu.edu 

229.  Rosanna Ratliff rratliff@tamu.edu 

230.  Melissa Rethlefsen mrethlefsen@salud.unm.edu 

231.  Laura Rey lmrey@tamu.edu 

232.  Deborah Rhue drhue@salud.unm.edu 

233.  Matt Richardson matt.richardson@library.tmc.edu 

234.  Deidre M. Rios dmrios1@uiwtx.edu 

235.  Heather Rodriguez H.Rodriguez@tamu.edu 

236.  Joanne Romano joanne.romano@library.tmc.edu 

237.  Fred Rose fred.rose@mheducation.com 

238.  Tenley Sablatzky tsablatzky@gmail.com 

239.  Juan Sanchez Duarte Juan.SanchezDuarte@unthsc.edu 

240.  Bill Saunders bcsaunders@ebsco.com 

241.  Jesse Saunders jesse.saunders@austincc.edu 

242.  Julie Schiavo jschia@lsuhsc.edu 

243.  Andrea Schorr schorr@uthscsa.edu 

244.  Jane Scott jane.scott@utsouthwestern.edu 

245.  Ciara Seals ciaraseals@my.unt.edu 

246.  Christina Seeger seeger@tamu.edu 

247.  Pegeen Seger segerp@uthscsa.edu 

248.  Carol Seiler cseiler@ebsco.com 

249.  Steven E. Self ses@austincc.edu 

250.  Sonja Settle sonja.settle@okstate.edu 

251.  Robin Sewell rsewell009@library.tamu.edu 

252.  Charles Seymour chseymou@utmb.edu 

253.  Stephanie Sharpe stephanie.atkinssharpe@utrgv.edu 
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254.  Lorraine Sheldon lorraine.sheldon@unthsc.edu 

255.  Margie Sheppard msheppard@kumc.edu 

256.  Stephanie Shippey stephanie.shippey@ttuhsc.edu 

257.  Emma Silva emma.silva@library.tmc.edu 

258.  Amy Sisson amy.sisson@library.tmc.edu 

259.  Michael Skinner michaelskinner@uttyler.edu 

260.  Lori Sloane lsloane@salud.unm.edu 

261.  Lisa Smith LSmith42@uams.edu 

262.  Rebecca Snyder rebecca.snyder@wolterskluwer.com 

263.  Elizabeth Speer elizabeth.speer@unthsc.edu 

264.  Lori Spradley lspra1@lsuhsc.edu 

265.  Katherine Stapes stapes.kat@gmail.com 

266.  Brittani Starr bwilli18@tulane.edu 

267.  Susan Steelman steelmansusanc@uams.edu 

268.  Lori Steib lori.steib@pbrc.edu 

269.  E. Bailey Sterling Bailey.Sterling@unthsc.edu 

270.  Jenny Stockton jennifer.stockton@library.tmc.edu 

271.  Daniel Stuart daniel.stuart@ttuhsc.edu 

272.  Joy Summers-Ables joy-summers@ouhsc.edu 

273.  William "Ty" Sweatman william.sweatman@rittenhouse.com 

274.  Jeff Swindoll jeff.swindoll@bswhealth.org 

275.  Mike Tavares mtavares@nejm.org 

276.  Amy Taylor chuangmu@gmail.com 

277.  Sheila Thomas SLThomas2@uams.edu 

278.  Lou Ann Thompson louann.thompson@okstate.edu 

279.  Lauren Tong LTong@uams.edu 

280.  Sylvia Trent-Adams Sylvia.Trent-adams@unthsc.edu 

281.  Julie Trumble jtrumble@utmb.edu 

282.  Ana Ugaz augaz@tamu.edu 
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283.  Karen Vargas kvargas@houstonmethodist.org 

284.  Beatriz Varman beatriz.varman@library.tmc.edu 

285.  Imelda Vetter imelda.vetter@austin.utexas.edu 

286.  Stella Villanueva stella.villanueva@wolterskluwer.com 

287.  Margaret Vugrin margaret.vugrin@ttuhsc.edu 

288.  Micah Waltz mwaltz@tamu.edu 

289.  Erin Ware erin.ware@lsuhs.edu 

290.  Richard Wayne richard.wayne@utsouthwestern.edu 

291.  Amy Weig-Pickering aweigpickering@salud.unm.edu 

292.  Aleta Wheeler Aleta.Wheeler@unthsc.edu 

293.  Ashley White ashleyw@matthewsbooks.com 

294.  Michele Whitehead michele.whitehead@unthsc.edu 

295.  Dana Whitmire whitmired@uthscsa.edu 

296.  Logan Whittington LRWhittington@uams.edu 

297.  Kelly Wilkerson kwilkerson@mdanderson.org 

298.  Erik Wilkinson e.wilkinson@ttuhsc.edu 

299.  Terri Wilson terri.wilson@ttuhsc.edu 

300.  Lauren Wojcik wojciklm@gmail.com 

301.  Deidra Woodson d.woodson1121@gmail.com 

302.  Laura Wright lwright7@tulane.edu 

303.  Yumi Yaguchi yaguchi@uiwtx.edu 

304.  Sandra Yates syates@library.tmc.edu 

305.  Kaylee Youngblood kaylee.youngblood@ttuhsc.edu 

 


